21
PS-80, IR-70 Soldering Irons / Surface Mount Removal Tips
SOIC - 8 (JEDEC) 5.05mm x 5.08mm (0.199" x 0.200") 1121-0390-P1
SOIC - 8 (EIAJ) 4.83mm x 6.25mm (0.190" x 0.246") 1121-0438-P1
SOIC - 14 (JEDEC) 5.05mm x 8.99mm (0.199" x 0.354") 1121-0391-P1
SOIC - 14 (EIAJ) 5.56mm x 9.14mm (0.219" x 0.360") 1121-0377-P1
SOIC - 16 (JEDEC) 5.05mm x 10.2mm (0.199" x 0.404") 1121-0392-P1
SOIC - 16 (EIAJ) 7.42mm x 9.91mm (0.292" x 0.390") 1121-0439-P1
SOIC - 16 (JEDEC) 9.37mm x 10.7mm (0.369" x 0.423") 1121-0393-P1
SOIC - 20 (JEDEC) 9.37mm x 13.3mm (0.369" x 0.522") 1121-0394-P1
SOIC - 20 (EIAJ) 6.83mm x 13.0mm (0.269" x 0.510") 1121-0378-P1
SOIC - 24 (JEDEC) 9.37mm x 15.8mm (0.369" x 0.624") 1121-0395-P1
SOIC - 24 (EIAJ) 10.6mm x 15.0mm (0.416" x 0.590") 1121-0441-P1
SOIC - 28 (JEDEC) 9.37mm x 18.4mm (0.369" x 0.723") 1121-0396-P1
SOIC - 28 (EIAJ) 10.6mm x 17.5mm (0.416" x 0.690") 1121-0442-P1
A = 7.6mm (0.3") 1121-0512-P1
A = 10.2mm (0.4") 1121-0514-P1
Flat Blade Tip A = 12.7mm (0.5") 1121-0473-P1
A = 17.8mm (0.7") 1121-0416-P1
A = 20.3mm (0.8") 1121-0497-P1
A = 25.4mm (1.0") 1121-0448-P1
Flat Blade Tip A = 31.8mm (1.25") 1121-0495-P1
A = 38.1mm (1.5") 1121-0475-P1
A = 50.8mm (2.0") 1121-0477-P1
Chip Component
2.36mm x 2.03mm (0.093" x 0.080") 1121-0302-P1
3.56mm x 2.03mm (0.14" x 0.08") 1121-0303-P1
SOT-23 1.6mm x 3.05mm (0.063" x 0.12") 1121-0304-P1
TSOP 12.7mm x 8.1mm (0.50" x 0.32") 1121-0508-P1
15.2mm x 6.4mm (0.60" x 0.25") 1121-0389-P1
19.333mm x 8.1mm (0.76" x 0.32") 1121-0403-P1
19.3mm x 9.9mm (0.76" x 0.39") 1121-0509-P1
(Thin Small Outline Pkg.) 19.3mm x 14.2mm (0.76" x 0.56") 1121-0534-P1
Surface Mount Removal Tips
S e n s a T e m p  H a n d p i e c e  T i p s
T I P S  ( a n d  A p p l i c a t i o n ) D E S C R I P T I O N T I P  S I Z E  A  x B  P A R T  N U M B E R S
Application
BA
SOIC
A
A
A
B
A
B
A
B
A
B
Consumables.qxd  7/17/01  4:15 PM  Page 21
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for pace manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
8883-0111-P5  1121-0690-P5  1124-1004-P1  1128-0003-P1  1128-0019-P1  1128-0012-P1  1128-0001-P1  1121-0416-P1  1121-0399-P1  6993-
0317-P1  6993-0210  1128-0013-P1  1121-0680-P5  1121-0003-P2  1121-0313-P1  1124-0003  6993-0316-P1  8883-0931  1131-0052-P1  1129-
0018-P1  1128-0008-P1  1124-0019-P1  1124-0013-P1  1121-0518-P5  1124-0004-P1  1121-0533-P5  1128-0037-P1  1309-0054-P10  1128-
0010-P1  1121-0414-P5  1309-0018-P50  1121-0490-P5